
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā (U12)

Game summary
Date: 24.01.2026 Location: SCHWENK ledus halle Start time: 12:02 End time: 13:12 Spec.: 69 Game No.: 126

Brocēni Hockey Planet1 : 2
(0:0, 1:2, 0:0)

Referees Linespersons
ŠULCS Mārtiņš, ĶEVLIS Mārtiņš  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 1 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 2 0:00 : 2:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 6 2:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 1 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 12 : 8 2:00 : 2:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  BRO  1 ĶĒPULIS Jēkabs Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  PLA  20 VIRSNĪTIS Raivo Goalkeeper in
Pen. 01:35 03:35 BRO  14 ŽEREBCOVS Toms Charging
Pen. 04:53 06:53 BRO  14 ŽEREBCOVS Toms Tripping
Pen. 04:53 06:53 BRO  14 ŽEREBCOVS Toms Unsportsmanlike Conduct

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 13:16 15:16 PLA  28 LINDE Roberts Filips Tripping

Goal 14:04 1:0 BRO EQ 24 SPRIESLIS Lorens Kārlis
PRIEDNIEKS Renē #20
BRO: #24, #20, #1
PLA: #20

Goal 14:27 1:1 PLA EQ 33 GRIGOROVIČS Aleksejs BRO: #1
PLA: #33, #20

Pen. 16:38 18:38 BRO  28 KATHINS Tomass Interference
Pen. 18:31 18:31 PLA  9 MALIŠS Andrejs Tripping
Pen. 19:23 21:23 BRO  33 BAUMANIS Roberts Tripping

Goal 20:39 1:2 PLA EQ 23 MONASTIRSKIS Danila
SUŠENCEVS Davids #5
BRO: #1
PLA: #23, #5, #20

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 27:27 29:27 BRO  20 PRIEDNIEKS Renē Tripping
Pen. 27:55 29:55 PLA  14 BELOUSOVS Daniils Boarding
Pen. 30:11 32:11 PLA  13 SAĻIMOVS Timurs Tripping
Pen. 34:05 36:05 PLA  10 MILEIKA Artemijs Charging
30 sec. 34:05  PLA     
30 sec. 35:36  BRO     
GK 35:36  BRO  1 ĶĒPULIS Jēkabs Goalkeeper out
GK 36:00  PLA  20 VIRSNĪTIS Raivo Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Brocēni
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 ĶĒPULIS Jēkabs 0 0 0.00 35:36

Hockey Planet
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

20 VIRSNĪTIS Raivo 0 0 0.00 36:00

Team statistics

Brocēni (BRO) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

6 F CĀLĪTIS Ernests 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F ZĪLE Jānis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D RAGS Ernests 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F BAIKOVS Lukass 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 D IĻČENKO Gabriels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 D ŽEREBCOVA Tīna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F ŽEREBCOVS Toms 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F DMITRIJEVS Edgars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 D EKŠTETERS Marco Dilans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 D PRIEDNIEKS Renē 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F ŠĒFERS Miķelis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F SPRIESLIS Lorens Kārlis 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 D RULLIS Aleksis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 D KATHINS Tomass 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F BAUMANIS Roberts 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

35 D ZABAROVSKIS Jēkabs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 1 1 2 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: MASLOVSKIS Rūdolfs

Hockey Planet (PLA) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

5 F SUŠENCEVS Davids 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F TRUŠEVS Fjodors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D MALIŠS Andrejs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F MILEIKA Artemijs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F SAĻIMOVS Timurs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F BELOUSOVS Daniils 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F ŽELUBOVSKIS Kristians 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F MALIŠEVS Maksims 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F LOVČIJS Ratmirs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F MONASTIRSKIS Danila 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 F STRAZDIŅŠ Vadims 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 F LINDE Roberts Filips 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F GRIGOROVIČS Aleksejs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

34 F STANKEVIČS Edžus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

37 F ČIČURINS Timurs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

39 F ZILBERMANS Georgijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 1 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: JASS Mareks
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 3 / 3 Document opened: 25.02.2026 (00:23) LHF_protocol_BRO_PLA_20260124_126_35268.pdf

http://www.tcpdf.org

